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Show #071119 PHBA World Championship Show
Tunica, MS
07/14/2019

Showbill: 110 Class: PHBA 61 Jr Trail 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Tony Burris, Charlene Carter, Terry Thompson, Kathyrn Boggetta

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Marly Anne McElwee
Lexington, OK2015

Queens Love Me

PHBA - 91522

David F James

PHBA - 68937

2584

Sire/Dam: Good Bar Rising x Shesa Dancehall Queen

2 Diane J/David J. Kutz
Palos Park, IL2015

My Exquisite Deck

PHBA - 90362

Scott Rystrom

PHBA - 87468

2449

Sire/Dam: Exquisite Zippo x The Decks Princess 

Z
Lacy Pettis
Panama City , FL2014

A Mocha Latte

PHBA - 90837

Lacy Pettis

PHBA - 67314

2443DQ

Sire/Dam: A Blazing Impulse  x Chasengold

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

2584
2449

2584
2449

3rd Judge: 

2584
2449

4th Judge: 

2584
2449

1
2

Tony Burris Charlene 
Carter

Terry 
Thompson

Kathyrn 
Boggetta


